
MARKET GRILL  

GREENVILLE CONVENTION CENTER
CONCESSIONS

SIDE ITEMS

CHIPS

HOUSE MADE COOKIE

CANDY

$4.00
$4.00
$3.25

BEVERAGES

BOTTLED SODA

BOTTLED WATER 

POWERADE

COFFEE

$4.75

$4.00

$5.00

$3.50

DOMESTIC BEER

IMPORT/CRAFT BEER

GLASS OF WINE

MIMOSA

$7.50

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00
HOUSE COCKTAILS $9.00

CHEX MIX

TRAIL MIX $3.00
$3.75

APEROL SPRITZ

BLACKBERRY ESPRESSO

$10.00

$10.00

HOT TEA $3.00

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.75

CHILLED ITEMS

VEGAN SALAD $12.50
CHICKEN SALAD ON LETTUCE

CHICKEN SALAD CROISSANT $11.00
$9.50


