

GREENVILLE CONVENTION CENTER

CONCESSIONS

MARKET GRILL

— CHILLED ITEMS —

CHICKEN SALAD CROISSANT	\$11.00
CHICKEN SALAD ON LETTUCE	\$9.50
VEGAN SALAD	\$12.50

— SIDE ITEMS —

TRAIL MIX	\$3.00
CHEX MIX	\$3.75
CHIPS	\$4.00
HOUSE MADE COOKIE	\$4.00
CANDY	\$3.25

— BEVERAGES —

BOTTLED SODA	\$4.75	DOMESTIC BEER	\$7.50
BOTTLED WATER	\$4.00	IMPORT/CRAFT BEER	\$9.00
POWERADE	\$5.00	GLASS OF WINE	\$9.00
COFFEE	\$3.50	MIMOSA	\$9.00
HOT TEA	\$3.00	HOUSE COCKTAILS	\$9.00
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.75	APEROL SPRITZ	\$10.00
		BLACKBERRY ESPRESSO	\$10.00